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Exam Roll 

No.
Structure IV

Estimating and 

Valuation

Building 

Services II

Disaster Risk 

Management

16010026 C+

16010033 D

18010019 B C+

18010020 C+

18010031 F

18010035 B- C C-

18010037 F Abs

18010062 Abs

18010069 C+

19010010 C-

19010013 F

19010023 B-

19010053 F F

19010058 F

19010094 C+ B-

19010100 C+
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